
Boys 13-14 4K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 RXC 00:14:23.97 16

2 Kealing 00:17:24.87 53

3 Hyde Park Middle School 00:19:15.55 72

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

South Austin Steel 00:15:13.26 3

Regents School of Austin 00:17:08.82 2

Texas Thunder Track Club 00:17:10.94 2

620 Running 00:13:52.10 1

Mid-Valley 00:14:08.24 1

Hill Country Comets 00:15:30.89 1

Austin Speedsters 00:15:34.91 1

New Braunfels Running Knights 00:17:59.62 1

Austin Royals 00:19:59.18 1
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Boys 13-14 4K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 RXC 00:14:23.97 10 16

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 139 CARLOS TOSCANO 00:13:46.47 1

2 3 142 DYLAN NAVARRETE 00:13:55.31 2

3 5 140 DION ARRIAGA 00:14:26.15 3

4 6 141 HIRAM OROZCO 00:14:35.89 4

5 10 109 Michael Casso 00:15:16.06 6

6 12 143 Josue Viera 00:15:26.43 (7)

7 18 216 Abraham Fuentes 00:17:07.46 (9)

2 Kealing 00:17:24.87 7 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 161 Quinlan Huh 00:14:39.80 5

2 19 154 Flynn Crawford 00:17:14.75 10

3 20 165 Martin Jimenez-Williams 00:17:15.20 11

4 26 159 Zachary Weiss 00:18:31.21 13

5 29 178 Duncan Findlay 00:19:23.40 14

6 30 156 John LaMair 00:19:45.43 (15)

7 34 158 Oscar Thompson 00:20:44.69 (18)

3 Hyde Park Middle School 00:19:15.55 6 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 184 Hub Bechtol 00:16:27.94 8

2 25 185 TOMMY Campbell 00:18:15.99 12

3 31 183 Garland Benson 00:19:58.67 16

4 33 190 Wes Owens 00:20:01.61 17

5 35 182 Cooper Bayne 00:21:33.53 19

6 36 187 Jack Heiser 00:22:40.69 (20)
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Boys 13-14 4K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 139 CARLOS TOSCANO K 00:13:46.47 RXC

2 0 62 KEVIN SANCHEZ K 00:13:52.10 620 Running

3 2 142 DYLAN NAVARRETE K 00:13:55.31 RXC

4 0 14 Marc Corpus K 00:14:08.24 Mid-Valley

5 3 140 DION ARRIAGA K 00:14:26.15 RXC

6 4 141 HIRAM OROZCO K 00:14:35.89 RXC

7 0 133 Zack Munger K 00:14:37.51 South Austin Steel

8 5 161 Quinlan Huh K 00:14:39.80 Kealing

9 0 198 Ian Mclarty K 00:14:43.16 South Austin Steel

10 6 109 Michael Casso K 00:15:16.06 RXC

11 0 125 Grey Smith K 00:15:22.37 Regents School of Austin

12 (7) 143 Josue Viera K 00:15:26.43 RXC

13 0 209 Ben Blomqvist K 00:15:30.89 Hill Country Comets

14 0 28 Adam Reisman K 00:15:34.91 Austin Speedsters

15 0 200 Steven Horton K 00:16:19.11 South Austin Steel

16 8 184 Hub Bechtol K 00:16:27.94 Hyde Park Middle School

17 0 103 Isaac Villanueva K 00:16:32.37 Texas Thunder Track Club

18 (9) 216 Abraham Fuentes K 00:17:07.46 RXC

19 10 154 Flynn Crawford K 00:17:14.75 Kealing

20 11 165 Martin Jimenez-Williams K 00:17:15.20 Kealing

21 0 224 Fidel Rodriguez K 00:17:30.24 RXC

22 0 148 Joshua Garcia K 00:17:40.94 RXC

23 0 212 Isaac Krenzer K 00:17:49.51 Texas Thunder Track Club

24 0 234 Colton Beck K 00:17:59.62 New Braunfels Running Knights

25 12 185 TOMMY Campbell K 00:18:15.99 Hyde Park Middle School

26 13 159 Zachary Weiss K 00:18:31.21 Kealing

27 0 123 Calum Long K 00:18:55.28 Regents School of Austin

28 0 219 Javier Chapa K 00:19:03.40 RXC

29 14 178 Duncan Findlay K 00:19:23.40 Kealing

30 (15) 156 John LaMair K 00:19:45.43 Kealing

31 16 183 Garland Benson K 00:19:58.67 Hyde Park Middle School

32 0 136 Josiah Parker K 00:19:59.18 Austin Royals

33 17 190 Wes Owens K 00:20:01.61 Hyde Park Middle School

34 (18) 158 Oscar Thompson K 00:20:44.69 Kealing

35 19 182 Cooper Bayne K 00:21:33.53 Hyde Park Middle School

36 (20) 187 Jack Heiser K 00:22:40.69 Hyde Park Middle School

Printed: 10/20/2018 7:14:28 PM Page: 3 of 3


